THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO ISMARCH 13, 2018. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES
MAY BE HELD ON MAR 13, 2018.
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Gerald S. Schafer

18-10063 John Scott Davis

Dirk W. Siegmund
Robin Mack Davis

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE

CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Charles M. lvey

18-10068 Shannon Marie McKinley
18-10091 Kathleen Elizabeth Ramsey
Jeffrey Lee Venable Jr.
18-10067 Richard M Cox
Joanna L Cox
18-10095 John Wayne Burgess
Shirley Stegall Burgess
18-10089 Jason Harold Corkhill
17-10226 Richard Wayne Hefner
17-11108 Eagle One Construction
Management, Inc.
(Cont. From 10/30/17, 12/18/17,
01/08/18, 02/05/18 )
18-10086 Elizabeth Emelia Ellis

Jack Alan Kaplan

Kenneth Love

William E. Mathers

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Stephanie Osborne

Ron A. Anderson

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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18-10117

18-10115

17-11296

18-10064

18-10097

18-10102

18-10096

18-10077

18-10036

18-10035

Laurie Lynn Theurer

Stephanie Anne Newby

Samuel Dewberry Jr.

Zaneta Lanucha-Dewberry
(Cont. From 12/18/17, 01/08/18,
02/05/18 )

Samantha S. Bonham

Kevin Patrick Collins

Elbert Wayne Colston
Carolyn Lavon Colston

Susan Dietra Litt

Torey Lamon Turner

Lisa Ann Evans
(Cont. From 02/05/18 )

Ronald Ceafort Keene Sr.
Vivien Marlene Keene
(Cont. From 02/05/18 )

Ron A. Anderson

Tommy S. Blalock

Phillip E. Bolton

PRO SE

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

Richard Russell Foust

Richard Russell Foust

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO ISMARCH 13, 2018. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Everett B. Saslow

14-10865

18-10107

18-10044

18-10060

18-10108

18-10054

18-10070

18-10081

18-10053

Belinda Jones Williams

Daniel P. Caswell
Gennell D. Caswell

Darlene Nichelle Malloy

Thomas Claven Voncannon

William Brady Moss

Justin Wayne Cooler

Melvin Lewis Walston

Milton Williams Jr.

Wendy Michelle Wilson

Bradley Peter Jarvis

Robert A. Lefkowitz

John A. Meadows

Julie H. Morrison

Charles E. Neill

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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17-11246

18-10112

18-10061

18-10059

18-10048

18-10080

18-10078

18-10106

17-11352

18-10055

Lenka Ramsay

(Cont. From 12/04/17, 01/08/18,

01/22/18)

Christine Page

Janie Seabrooks

Deborah Lynn Cohen

Adam Lee Odom

Elizabeth Marie Harsh

Robert Arthur Richards II
Patricia Ann Richards

Thelma Elois Thomas

Andrew John Gwyn
Krista Lynn Gwyn
(Cont. From 01/22/18 )

Jessica Pratt Smith

PRO SE

Brandi Leigh Richardson

J. Marshall Shelton

Ron A. Anderson

Ron A. Anderson

Tommy S. Blalock

Tommy S. Blalock

Tommy S. Blalock

Phillip E. Bolton

Samantha K. Brumbaugh

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO ISMARCH 13, 2018. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES
MAY BE HELD ON MAR 13, 2018.
T
Page: 7
GREENSBORO
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr
02/26/2018
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

18-10110 Jerry Maynard Travelpiece Samantha K. Brumbaugh
Joyce Beagle Travelpiece

18-10109 Jerome Isley Damon Terry Duncan
18-10084 Linda Sue McClernan Damon Terry Duncan
18-10072 Scott Duane Sedam Damon Terry Duncan

Mary Hughes Sedam

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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01:30 Chapter 13

TRUSTEE: AnitaJo Kinlaw Troxler

18-10026

18-10025

18-10017

18-10076

17-11406

18-10023

18-10058

18-10045

Bruce Alan Cox
Renee Beeson Cox

Renee Craver Joines

Cager Little Jr.

Bobby Eugene Ratliff
Sandra Yvonne Pickett

Joan Catherine Hunt

(Cont. From 01/22/18, 02/05/18 )

Frederick M. Rorie

Andrew Joseph Weave

T

Robert Joseph Wood Jr.

Debra Brown Wood

Bradley Peter Jarvis

Bradley Peter Jarvis

Bradley Peter Jarvis

Bradley Peter Jarvis

William E. Mathers

William E. Mathers

Julie H. Morrison

Julie H. Morrison

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.



THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO ISMARCH 13, 2018. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES
MAY BE HELD ON MAR 13, 2018.

Page: 9
GREENSBORO
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr
02/26/2018
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

17-11395 Cleother Barnes Benton John T. Orcutt

Mamie Walker Benton

(Cont. From 01/22/18, 02/05/18 )
18-10041 Donald Ray Brown John T. Orcutt

Susan Laughlin Brown
18-10032 Ernest Brown John T. Orcutt
18-10073 Paige Hughes Carlton John T. Orcutt FF
18-10065 Elaine Elizabeth Cassidy John T. Orcutt
17-11434 Billy Leroy Collins Jr. John T. Orcutt

(Cont. From 01/22/18, 02/05/18 )
18-10066 Keyanna Monae Davis John T. Orcutt
17-11337 Wesley Ray Farmer John T. Orcutt

Tabitha Burgess Farmer

(Cont. From 01/08/18 )
18-10057 Martina Laverrell Farrow John T. Orcutt
17-11437 Odessa Lawrence Foye John T. Orcutt

(Cont. From 01/22/18, 02/05/18 )

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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18-10034 Theodore Gripper John T. Orcutt FF

Janice Gregg Gripper
18-10047 John Douglas Hall John T. Orcutt

Alesia Neal Hall
18-10040 George Johnson John T. Orcutt
18-10062 Miriam Lynnette McCrary John T. Orcutt
18-10014 Stanley Lee Smith John T. Orcutt FF
18-10071 Robert Charles Vanderwedge John T. Orcutt FF
17-11386 Frederick Wallace Watlington John T. Orcutt

Velvet Lee Herbin Watlington

(Cont. From 01/22/18, 02/05/18 )
18-10013 Latarsha Nekise White John T. Orcutt

(Cont. From 02/05/18 )
18-10028 Durham Barnes Jr. Brandi Leigh Richardson
18-10074 Todd Derek Ferguson Brandi Leigh Richardson

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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18-10049

18-10039

18-10069

18-10020

18-10021

18-10046

17-11399

18-10051

18-10011

18-10003

Diana Kaye Herbin

Stephine LaShunn James

Sylvia Daye Mills

Selena Maria Price

Doris Williams Watkins

Mary Ann Wisniewski Houck

Tadd William Meyn
(Cont. From 01/22/18 )

Mitchell Carson Hunter
Jennifer Joan Hunter

James C Martin Jr.
Valeria K Martin
(Cont. From 02/05/18 )

Kimberly Dawn Pickard
Joseph Chad Langley
(Cont. From 02/05/18 )

Brandi Leigh Richardson

Brandi Leigh Richardson

Brandi Leigh Richardson

Brandi Leigh Richardson

Brandi Leigh Richardson

Wendell Wes Schollander

Dirk W. Siegmund

Brett Smith Yauger

Brett Smith Yauger

Brett Smith Yauger

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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17-11250 Ben James Gurley

(Cont. From 12/18/17, 02/05/18 )

17-11456 James Bert Roberts

Wendy Ainsley Roberts
(Cont. From 02/05/18 )

17-11453 Casey Lamonte Long
(Cont. From 02/05/18 )

18-10024 Michael McCray
18-10052 Maxine Virginia Nelson
18-10010 Randy Allen Russell

(Cont. From 02/05/18 )

18-10056 Mossi Salifou

18-10012 Michael Ralph Sutton
(Cont. From 02/05/18 )

17-11431 Walter Brent Townsend
(Cont. From 01/22/18, 02/05/18 )

17-11421 Sidney Arnaz Baker Sr.
Phyllis Bynum Baker
(Cont. From 01/22/18 )

Ron A. Anderson

Truman Andrew Barker

Tommy S. Blalock

Tommy S. Blalock

Tommy S. Blalock

Tommy S. Blalock

Tommy S. Blalock

Tommy S. Blalock

Tommy S. Blalock

Phillip E. Bolton

FF

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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18-10042 Patricia Lynn Gilliam Phillip E. Bolton
18-10050 William Russell Slate Phillip E. Bolton
18-10043 Courtney Beth Stewart Phillip E. Bolton
18-10033 Jackie Wayne Groomes Samantha K. Brumbaugh
18-10004 Edward Lee Carrico PRO SE FF

(Cont. From 02/05/18 )
18-10075 Felicia Ann Webster Stan H. Dick
17-11449 Daryl Dobson PRO SE FF

(Cont. From 02/05/18 )
18-10016 Bryan Keith Campbell Damon Terry Duncan
17-11331 Jason Michael Davis Damon Terry Duncan

Tammy Leigh Davis

(Cont. From 01/08/18, 02/05/18 )
18-10038 Stephanie Michelle Myers Damon Terry Duncan

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
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CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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18-10038 Stephanie Michelle Myers Damon Terry Duncan

18-10018 Deborah Kaye Vaughn H. Craig Farver

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
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CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.





