'I' Page: 1

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 02/26/2018 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Gerald S. Schafer

18-10063 John Scott Davis Robin Mack Davis Dirk W. Siegmund

T Page: 2

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 02/26/2018 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Charles M. Ivey

18-10068	Shannon Marie McKinley	Jack Alan Kaplan
18-10091	Kathleen Elizabeth Ramsey Jeffrey Lee Venable Jr.	Kenneth Love
18-10067	Richard M Cox Joanna L Cox	William E. Mathers
18-10095	John Wayne Burgess Shirley Stegall Burgess	John T. Orcutt
18-10089	Jason Harold Corkhill	John T. Orcutt
17-10226	Richard Wayne Hefner	John T. Orcutt
17-11108	Eagle One Construction Management, Inc. (Cont. From 10/30/17, 12/18/17, 01/08/18, 02/05/18)	Stephanie Osborne
18-10086	Elizabeth Emelia Ellis	Ron A. Anderson

'T' Page: 3

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 02/26/2018 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

18-10117	Laurie Lynn Theurer	Ron A. Anderson
18-10115	Stephanie Anne Newby	Tommy S. Blalock
17-11296	Samuel Dewberry Jr. Zaneta Lanucha-Dewberry (Cont. From 12/18/17, 01/08/18, 02/05/18)	Phillip E. Bolton
18-10064	Samantha S. Bonham	PRO SE
18-10097	Kevin Patrick Collins	Damon Terry Duncan
18-10102	Elbert Wayne Colston Carolyn Lavon Colston	Damon Terry Duncan
18-10096	Susan Dietra Litt	Damon Terry Duncan
18-10077	Torey Lamon Turner	Damon Terry Duncan
18-10036	Lisa Ann Evans (Cont. From 02/05/18)	Richard Russell Foust
18-10035	Ronald Ceafort Keene Sr. Vivien Marlene Keene (Cont. From 02/05/18)	Richard Russell Foust

'T' Page: 4

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 02/26/2018 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

BLANK PAGE

'I' Page: 5

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 02/26/2018 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Everett B. Saslow

14-10865	Belinda Jones Williams	Bradley Peter Jarvis
18-10107	Daniel P. Caswell Gennell D. Caswell	Robert A. Lefkowitz
18-10044	Darlene Nichelle Malloy	John A. Meadows
18-10060	Thomas Claven Voncannon	Julie H. Morrison
18-10108	William Brady Moss	Charles E. Neill
18-10054	Justin Wayne Cooler	John T. Orcutt
18-10070	Melvin Lewis Walston	John T. Orcutt
18-10081	Milton Williams Jr.	John T. Orcutt
18-10053	Wendy Michelle Wilson	John T. Orcutt

T Page: 6

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 02/26/2018 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

17-11246	Lenka Ramsay (Cont. From 12/04/17, 01/08/18, 01/22/18)	PRO SE
18-10112	Christine Page	Brandi Leigh Richardson
18-10061	Janie Seabrooks	J. Marshall Shelton
18-10059	Deborah Lynn Cohen	Ron A. Anderson
18-10048	Adam Lee Odom	Ron A. Anderson
18-10080	Elizabeth Marie Harsh	Tommy S. Blalock
18-10078	Robert Arthur Richards II Patricia Ann Richards	Tommy S. Blalock
18-10106	Thelma Elois Thomas	Tommy S. Blalock
17-11352	Andrew John Gwyn Krista Lynn Gwyn (Cont. From 01/22/18)	Phillip E. Bolton
18-10055	Jessica Pratt Smith	Samantha K. Brumbaugh

'I' Page: 7

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 02/26/2018 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

18-10110	Jerry Maynard Travelpiece Joyce Beagle Travelpiece	Samantha K. Brumbaugh
18-10109	Jerome Isley	Damon Terry Duncan
18-10084	Linda Sue McClernan	Damon Terry Duncan
18-10072	Scott Duane Sedam Mary Hughes Sedam	Damon Terry Duncan

T Page: 8

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 02/26/2018 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

01:30 Chapter 13

TRUSTEE: Anita Jo Kinlaw Troxler

18-10026	Bruce Alan Cox Renee Beeson Cox	Bradley Peter Jarvis
18-10025	Renee Craver Joines	Bradley Peter Jarvis
18-10017	Cager Little Jr.	Bradley Peter Jarvis
18-10076	Bobby Eugene Ratliff Sandra Yvonne Pickett	Bradley Peter Jarvis
17-11406	Joan Catherine Hunt (Cont. From 01/22/18, 02/05/18)	William E. Mathers
18-10023	Frederick M. Rorie	William E. Mathers
18-10058	Andrew Joseph Weaver	Julie H. Morrison
18-10045	Robert Joseph Wood Jr. Debra Brown Wood	Julie H. Morrison

'T' Page: 9

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 02/26/2018 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

17-11395	Cleother Barnes Benton Mamie Walker Benton (Cont. From 01/22/18, 02/05/18)	John T. Orcutt	
18-10041	Donald Ray Brown Susan Laughlin Brown	John T. Orcutt	
18-10032	Ernest Brown	John T. Orcutt	
18-10073	Paige Hughes Carlton	John T. Orcutt	FF
18-10065	Elaine Elizabeth Cassidy	John T. Orcutt	
17-11434	Billy Leroy Collins Jr. (Cont. From 01/22/18, 02/05/18)	John T. Orcutt	
18-10066	Keyanna Monae Davis	John T. Orcutt	
17-11337	Wesley Ray Farmer Tabitha Burgess Farmer (Cont. From 01/08/18)	John T. Orcutt	
18-10057	Martina Laverrell Farrow	John T. Orcutt	
17-11437	Odessa Lawrence Foye (Cont. From 01/22/18, 02/05/18)	John T. Orcutt	

T Page: 10

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 02/26/2018 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

18-10034	Theodore Gripper Janice Gregg Gripper	John T. Orcutt	FF
18-10047	John Douglas Hall Alesia Neal Hall	John T. Orcutt	
18-10040	George Johnson	John T. Orcutt	
18-10062	Miriam Lynnette McCrary	John T. Orcutt	
18-10014	Stanley Lee Smith	John T. Orcutt	FF
18-10071	Robert Charles Vanderwedge	John T. Orcutt	FF
17-11386	Frederick Wallace Watlington Velvet Lee Herbin Watlington (Cont. From 01/22/18, 02/05/18)	John T. Orcutt	
18-10013	Latarsha Nekise White (Cont. From 02/05/18)	John T. Orcutt	
18-10028	Durham Barnes Jr.	Brandi Leigh Richardson	
18-10074	Todd Derek Ferguson	Brandi Leigh Richardson	

'I' Page: 11

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 02/26/2018 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

18-10049	Diana Kaye Herbin	Brandi Leigh Richardson
18-10039	Stephine LaShunn James	Brandi Leigh Richardson
18-10069	Sylvia Daye Mills	Brandi Leigh Richardson
18-10020	Selena Maria Price	Brandi Leigh Richardson
18-10021	Doris Williams Watkins	Brandi Leigh Richardson
18-10046	Mary Ann Wisniewski Houck	Wendell Wes Schollander
17-11399	Tadd William Meyn (Cont. From 01/22/18)	Dirk W. Siegmund
18-10051	Mitchell Carson Hunter Jennifer Joan Hunter	Brett Smith Yauger
18-10011	James C Martin Jr. Valeria K Martin (Cont. From 02/05/18)	Brett Smith Yauger
18-10003	Kimberly Dawn Pickard Joseph Chad Langley (Cont. From 02/05/18)	Brett Smith Yauger

T Page: 12

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 02/26/2018 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

17-11250	Ben James Gurley (Cont. From 12/18/17, 02/05/18)	Ron A. Anderson	FF
17-11456	James Bert Roberts Wendy Ainsley Roberts (Cont. From 02/05/18)	Truman Andrew Barker	
17-11453	Casey Lamonte Long (Cont. From 02/05/18)	Tommy S. Blalock	
18-10024	Michael McCray	Tommy S. Blalock	
18-10052	Maxine Virginia Nelson	Tommy S. Blalock	
18-10010	Randy Allen Russell (Cont. From 02/05/18)	Tommy S. Blalock	
18-10056	Mossi Salifou	Tommy S. Blalock	
18-10012	Michael Ralph Sutton (Cont. From 02/05/18)	Tommy S. Blalock	
17-11431	Walter Brent Townsend (Cont. From 01/22/18, 02/05/18)	Tommy S. Blalock	
17-11421	Sidney Arnaz Baker Sr. Phyllis Bynum Baker (Cont. From 01/22/18)	Phillip E. Bolton	

'I' Page: 13

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 02/26/2018 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

18-10042	Patricia Lynn Gilliam	Phillip E. Bolton	
18-10050	William Russell Slate	Phillip E. Bolton	
18-10043	Courtney Beth Stewart	Phillip E. Bolton	
18-10033	Jackie Wayne Groomes	Samantha K. Brumbaugh	
18-10004	Edward Lee Carrico (Cont. From 02/05/18)	PRO SE	FF
18-10075	Felicia Ann Webster	Stan H. Dick	
17-11449	Daryl Dobson (Cont. From 02/05/18)	PRO SE	FF
18-10016	Bryan Keith Campbell	Damon Terry Duncan	
17-11331	Jason Michael Davis Tammy Leigh Davis (Cont. From 01/08/18, 02/05/18)	Damon Terry Duncan	
18-10038	Stephanie Michelle Myers	Damon Terry Duncan	

'I' Page: 14

GREENSBORO UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr 02/26/2018 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

18-10038 Stephanie Michelle Myers

Damon Terry Duncan

18-10018 Deborah Kaye Vaughn

H. Craig Farver